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Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 16/04/2024 Art Practical: Session 1
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 18/04/2024 Photography Session 1
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 22/04/2024 French Speaking Exams
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 22/04/2024 3D Design: Controlled Assessment - Session 1
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 23/04/2024 French Speaking Exams
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 25/04/2024 Photography Session 2

Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 29/04/2024 3D Design: Controlled Assessment - Session 1
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 30/04/2024 Art Practical: Session 2
Y10 Mock Exam Wednesday 01/05/2024 English Langauge Paper 1 Internal AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 02/05/2024 Photography Session 3
Y10 Mock Exam Friday 03/05/2024 English Lit Paper 1 Pearson AM 09:00 2hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 03/05/2024 Travel and Tourism: Influences on Global Travel and Tourism Pearson PM 13:00 2hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 07/05/2024 Health and Social Care: Health and Wellbeing Pearson AM 09:00 2hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 09/05/2024 Urdu: Listening and Reading Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 10/05/2024 Combined Biology: Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 10/05/2024 Biology: Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 10/05/2024 German: Listening: Higher Pearson PM 13:00 0hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 10/05/2024 German: Reading: Higher Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 13/05/2024 English Literature Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 13/05/2024 Sports Studies: Contemporary Issues in Sport OCR PM 13:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 14/05/2024 French Listening  Foundation Pearson AM 09:00 0hr 35mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 14/05/2024 French Reading Foundation Pearson AM 09:00 0hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 14/05/2024 French Listening  Higher Pearson AM 09:00 0hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 14/05/2024 French Reading Higher Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 14/05/2024 Business: Business Activity and Marketing People OCR PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 14/05/2024 Chinese: Mandarin Reading and Listening Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 15/05/2024 History: Medicine In Britian Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 15/05/2024 Computer Science: Computer Systems OCR PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 15/05/2024 Arabic: Reading and Listening Higher Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 16/05/2024 Mathematics Paper 1: Foundation AQA AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 16/05/2024 Mathematics Paper 1: Higher AQA AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 17/05/2024 Combined Chemistry: Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 17/05/2024 Chemistry: Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 17/05/2024 Geography: Global Geographical Issues Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 20/05/2024 English Literature Paper 2 AQA AM 09:00 2hr 15mins
Y10 Mock Exam Monday 20/05/2024 Music Listening Internal PM 13:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 21/05/2024 Enterprise and Marketing: Marketing Concepts OCR AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 21/05/2024 German Writing: Higher Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 20mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 21/05/2024 Computer Science: Computational Thinking, Alogrithms, Program OCR PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 21/05/2024 Urdu: Writing Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 25mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 22/05/2024 Combined Physics: Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 22/05/2024 Physics: Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Wednesday 22/05/2024 History: Medicine In Britian Internal PM 13:00 1hr 20mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 22/05/2024 Chinese: Writing Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 25mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 23/05/2024 English Language Paper 1 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 23/05/2024 Arabic: Writing Paper Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 25mins
Y10 Mock Exam Thursday 23/05/2024 RE - Paper 1 Internal PM 13:00 2hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 24/05/2024 French Writing: Foundation Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 24/05/2024 French Writing: Higher Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 20mins
Y10 Mock Exam Friday 24/05/2024 Maths Paper 1  (AQA) AQA PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 03/06/2024 Mathematics Paper 2: Foundation AQA AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 03/06/2024 Mathematics Paper 2: Higher AQA AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 03/06/2024 Russian: Listening and Reading Higher Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 04/06/2024 Spanish Listening and Reading Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 25mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 04/06/2024 History: Early Elizabethan Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 05/06/2024 Geography: UK Geographical Issues Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 05/06/2024 Business: Operations, Finance and Influences on Business OCR PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 06/06/2024 English Language Paper 2 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Thursday 06/06/2024 Business Paper 1 Internal PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 06/06/2024
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 07/06/2024 Combined Biology: Paper 2 AQA PM 13:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 07/06/2024 Biology: Paper 2 AQA PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 10/06/2024 Mathematics Paper 3: Foundation AQA AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 10/06/2024 Mathematics Paper 3: Higher AQA AM 09:00 1hr 30mins

All Day

GCSE Contingency - Afternoon

All Day
All Day
All Day

W/C - 29/04/2024 - 17/06/2024 - UL KS3 End of Year Exams Start for Maths, English, Science, MFL, Humanities & RE (Classrooms)
All Day
All Day

All Day
All Day
All Day
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Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 10/06/2024 Creative Imedia: The Media Industry OCR PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 10/06/2024 Spanish Writing Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 11/06/2024 Combined Chemistry: Paper 2 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 11/06/2024 Chemistry: Paper 2 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 11/06/2024 History: Weminar and Nazi Germany Pearson PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 11/06/2024 Further Maths: Paper 1 AQA PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Wednesday 12/06/2024 Maths Paper 2  (AQA) Internal AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 12/06/2024 Polish Listening and Reading AQA PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Thursday 13/06/2024 Science: Physics Internal AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Thursday 13/06/2024 French Listening and Reading Internal PM 13:00 1hr 20mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 13/06/2024
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 14/06/2024 Geography: People and Enviroment Issues Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 14/06/2024 Combined Physics: Paper 2 AQA PM 13:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Friday 14/06/2024 Physics: Paper 2 AQA PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 17/06/2024 Russian: Writing Pearson AM 09:00 1hr 20mins
Y10 Mock Exam Monday 17/06/2024 History: Germany Internal PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Monday 17/06/2024 Music: Component 3 Eduqas PM 13:00 1hr 15mins
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 18/06/2024 Maths UL: Paper 1 Internal AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Tuesday 18/06/2024 Polish: Writing Higher AQA PM 13:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 19/06/2024 Further Maths: Paper 2 AQA AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Wednesday 19/06/2024 Geography Paper 1 Internal PM 13:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Exam Thursday 20/06/2024 Hospitality and Catering Idustry WJEC AM 09:00 1hr 20mins
Y10 Mock Exam Thursday 20/06/2024 Science: Chemistry Internal PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Friday 21/06/2024 Maths UL: Paper 2 Internal AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y10 Mock Exam Friday 21/06/2024 French: Writing Internal PM 13:00 1hr 15mins
Y10 Mock Exam Monday 24/06/2024 Science: Biology Internal AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Monday 24/06/2024 Statistics Internal PM 13:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 25/06/2024 Photography Session 1
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 25/06/2024 Art Practical: Session 1
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 25/06/2024 Food Practical: Session 1
Y11 GCSE Exam Wednesday 26/06/2024

- Friday 28/06/2024
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 02/07/2024 Photography Session 1
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 02/07/2024 Art Practical: Session 1
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 02/07/2024 Food Practical: Session 1
Y10 Mock Exam Monday 08/07/2024 MFL Speaking Exams 
Y10 Mock Exam Tuesday 09/07/2024 MFL Speaking Exams All Day

GCSE Contingency - Full Day
Inset Day

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day

GCSE Contingency - Afternoon

All Day
All Day
All Day


